COMPANY

143 MAIN

"ODDITIES"

A2Z Home Center

Absolute Air Systems, LLC
Absolute Flooring

Aerus Electrolux

Affordable Health Insurance
Affordable Windows & Siding, LLC
Air Temp Mechanical Services, Inc.
AJ Decoration

All About Interiors

Alliance Upholstery

Alpine Air/Ecoquest - OH

Amazing Sound and Picture
American Radiant Technologies, LLC
Ameriprise Financial

Amtico International

Antiguarian & Landmarks Society

Architectural Marble & Granite
Artistic Home Remodeling

Artwerks - Boni Rothmann

ASID CT

Auciello Stone

AVIP Copr dba Sound Advice Systems
Basement Systems, Inc.

Bath Fitter

Beach Hill Custom Refinising

Beds Bunks & Lofts

Bill Selig Jewelers

Billiard Warehouse

Body Care Resorts, Inc.

Bottaro - Skolnick Interiors & Fine Furnishings
Bruce A. Dumas - Artist

Brush Strokes

Budget Blinds

Building Concepts

C.J. Sprong Country Home & Garden
Cabinet Hardware Specialties
Canton Clayworks

Capitol City Shade & Blind

Carter Ackerman Interiors,LLC
Central Heating Co.

Certa Pro Painters

Chapter | Fine Home Furnishing & Interior Design

Chocolate Covered Affairs

Christmas Decor/christmasdecor.com
Clearwater/FJB

Closet & Storage Concepts
Collegiate Entrepreneurs

BOOTH
545D
806
251
1110
834
914
1119
1145
924
440
902
518
1117
655
748
640
746
TBA2

934
852
403
903
219
739
1118
1134
546
345
336
651
625
517
124
512
802
1051
545
708
206
529
429
1012
830
730
TBAG
506
1025
1114
1024

PRODUCT_D

Design Resource Center

Sinfully Eclectic Florals

Modern Furniture/Accessories
Heating & Air Conditioning, HVAC
Flooring

Vacuums

Health Insurance

Decks, Remodeling, Roofing, Siding,
Heating & Air Conditioning
Bathroom Accessories

Interior Decorating Services,
Furniture Upholstery

Alpine Air/Ecoquest Air Purification
Home Automation/Home Theater
Heating/Cooling/Radiant Floors
Financial Services

Luxury Flooring

Antique
Society/Appraisals/Museum/Historic
Distirbutor Marlbe & Granite
Remodeling/Construction Company
Trompe L'Oeuil

The American Society of Interior
Stone Sculpture/Bird Baths/Furniture
Home Entertainment Theater
Basement Waterproofing, Crawl
Bath Tub Remodeling/Liners
Custom Refinsihing

Furniture - Beds, Bunks, Lofts
Antigue/Estate Jewelry

Pool Tables & Recreation Room
Massage Chairs & Relaxation

Fine Furniture and Interior Design
Original Fine Arts/Paintings
Restoration, Repair & Remodeling
Window Treatments

Four Season Sunrooms & Shuco
Tables, Cabinets, Bookcases
Decorative,Architecutral,Furniture
Artist - Clayworks

Window Treatments/Shades & Blinds
Interior Design Services

Heating Systems & Air-Conditioning
Interior/Exterior Painting
Furniture/Interior Design

Chocolate Fountain

Christmas Decorating of Homes
Windows, Doors & Sunrooms &
Closet Storage Systems

Painting (Interior & Exterior)



Color Tile/Gallo Home Interior, Inc.
Connecticut Historical Society Museum
Connecticut Home Interiors
CONNECTICUT MAGAZINE

Cornubia Gallery

Corporate Designs

Country Saunas By Design,MILLETTE Enterprises, LLC

Craftmasters Windows & Siding, LLC
Creative Edge Mastershop, Inc.
Creative Evolution

Creme Joli Design Company

CT Bi-Glass

CT Shower & Bath Enclosure Design
CTPhonebook.com

Cunningham Supply & Showroom
Custom Basements of CT, LLC
Custom Framing Depot

D.P.U.C.

Debbie Lake Home Products

Delano Bros. Landscaping
Design Resource Center
Design Works

Diana Lyn Cote - Artist
Direct Buy

Divine Treasures, LLC
Doctor Tint

done by me

Douro Granite & Marble LLC
DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen
Dynamic Audio, Visual & Security
Earth Renovators

East Coast Air Hyla

Eclectic Design Concepts, LLC
Eden North Company, Inc.
Elements in Design, Inc.
Ethan Allen IDC

Ethnic Expressions
Everlasting Woods
Fabulous Floors Magazine
Factory Direct Hot Tubs

Far Eastern Furnishings
Feiner Antiques

Fine Art, Ltd.

Fine Arts Studios

Fintastic Aquariums
Fireplace Mantels Etc.
Fountain Factory, Inc.

Franklin Painting LLC
Franklin Workshop

1001
TBA3
238
742
158
548
910
745
619
538
735
714
734
1046
711
1045
710
1011
1,153,923

1042
545D
831
104
1040
TBAS8
508
245
1038
1111
523
1124
928
747
1036
608
445
203
314
617
551
417
162
223
638
724
329
214

938
247

Flooring/Carpet & Tile

Historic Home Restoration

Earl Charles Spencer/Althorp Living
Media

Art Gallery

Corporate/Residential Interior
Saunas, Builder, Construction,
Windows & Doors

Custom Floor Medallions + Wall
Artistic murals

Interior Design

Old Wood Window Specialists
Custom Glass Shower/Bath
Internet Advertising

Plumbing & Supplies

Custom Design Basement

Custom Framing/Art-Prints-
Utilities

Micro Fiber Mop & Cloths/Quick n'
Brite/Rubber Broom/Misting
Landscaping/Water Gardens/Lawn
Resource Center For Interior
Residential Design

Artist

Buying Club

Custom made natural chocolates
Solar Glass Tinting -

House Portraits & Antique Samplers
Granite & Marble Products

Kitchen Cabinets/Bath Remodeling
Home Automation & Home Integration
Landscaping & Design

Vacuum Systems

Interior Decorating

Alomae Natural Products
Hardwood Flooring

Furniture & Interior Design Services
Home Accessories

Custom Everlasting Wood Furniture
Flooring Magazine - Consumer
Hot Tubs

Oriental Style Teak Furniture
Antigues/Furniture Restoration
Fine Art Oil Paintings

Mixed Media Sculptures/Wood,
Aquariums

Stone Fireplace Mantel

Fountains & Hand Carved Gifts of
SemiPrecious Stones & Marble
Painting

Stone & Wood Sculpture



Fresh Coat

Funky & Fun Designs By Julie
G. W., Inc. Water Conditioning
Gloria Li

Goldsmith & Lombardo
Gorneault Cabinet Refinishing
Grace's Place

Great Vacation Destinations
Green Acres Garden

Green Demolitions
Greensleaves Custom Gardens
H&S Group LLC - Fiamma
Hartford Artist's Open Studio
Have A Heart Children's Cancer Society
Heartwood Cabinet Refacing
Highland Window Company
Holland Kitchens & Bath, LLC
Home Club of America, Inc.

Home Comfort Now
Home Decor Designs
Home Designs By Bruno
Home Design District

Home Goods
Hope R. Angier

Horizon Travel

Infinity Replacement Windows by HWS
Innerglass Window Systems
Innovative Ways, Inc.
InnSeasons Resorts
Interiors By Decorating Den
Iron Studio Ltd.

Island Teak

Jacaranda Fine Art, LLC
Jeanne Manzelli

John Paul Custom Draperies
JWM Architects

Karen Kelly

Kelham Polish Pottery & Stoneware For Home

Kexel's Creations

Kingswood Kitchens

Kitchen & Bath Design Consultants
Kitchen Craft

Kitchen Magic

Kitchens By Artisan Restoration, LLC
Kowalski Furniture Design

Lacey Tiles & Pottery

Lapila's Renovations LLC

Laser Tapestry

723
173
1014
242
704
814
519
917
217
503
631
438
121
TBA4
1034
808
738
1125

442
407
535
Sponsor Pav

542
201

845
707
842
1023
851
434
810
236
229
743
839
430
545C
334
181
1129
531
1006
1107
706
317
331
1002
838

Interior Painting

Custom Bead Work

Water Purification

Watercolor Paintings

Flooring

Refinish Wood Cabinets

Custom Draperies

Vacations Destinations

Elaborate Bird Houses/Garden ltems
Charity

Custom Garden Designs
Fireplaces/Accessories

Artist's Collective Group
Children's Cancer Fund Raising
Cabinet Refacing

Windows

Ktichen & Bath Design

Home Improvement/Cabinet
Refacing/Windows/Sears Home
Basement Remodeling, Furniture &
Home Interior Decorating & Furniture
Custom Designs, Construction & New
Home Décor,Home Improvement,
construction Related Businesses
Home Decor Items

Hand Painted Fireboards, Wall
Hangings, Murals, Theorem Painting,
Vacation Club/Travel Agency
Replacement Windows

Glass Interior Storm Window
Massagers

Hotels, Resorts in New England
Interior Decorator/Designs
Wrought Iron Accessories

Teak Furniture

Original Oil Paintings

Mural Paintor/ Publication
Custom Draperies & Upholstery
Architectual Design

Decorative Painting

Polish Pottery

Cutom made Jewelry

Custom Cabinetry

Kitchen/Bath Design Conslts
Cookware -West Bend

Cabinet Refacing

Custom Kitchens

Custom Furniture

Custom Tiles, Pottery, Cabinet
Remodeling/Kitchens & Bath
Laser Images on Stone/Murals



Lighthouse Landscape Lighting
Linda Tenukis - Artist
LiguaCoat of Connecticut

Lo Dion Design Build

Lomac, LTD

Lustre Craft

Luxury Door of New England

M & F Reis, Inc.

Magnolia's Florals

Maine Cedar Hot Tubs, Inc.
Mark Brady Kitchens

Marriott Vacation Club International
Matrix Fitness Equipment
Menagerie

Merwin Mason Supply
Mohawk Industries

Myles Catering, LLC

Nadeau's Auction Gallery
National Paint & Wallpaper
Natural Audio

Natural Cork

Nature's Course

New England Sash, Inc.
Nutmeg Table Pads

Owens Corning Sunrooms
Paramount Gallery

Patricia Brubaker - Artist/Designer
Positive Changes

Pottery A La Carte

Preferred Properties Landscaping, Inc.
Premier Garage

Premier Limousine

Prime Windows, LLC

Private Quarters

Pro-Film

Reflect & Glow

Relax The Back

Rescom Exteriors

Richard Jaworowski - Sculpture
Right Trac Financial Group
Rovegno Designs

RSVP Publications

Scaledown Cookware

Scarritt Spas & Hot Tubs
Select Comfort

Shilakowsky String Quartet
Shop At Home Food Service
Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals
Smart Home & Theater
SolarBrite, LLC

1120
114
947
630
1142
1047
812
507
520
1010
715
1053
751
215
401
645
TBA7a
319
339
753
642
451
951
1103
919
736a
301
1015
171
501
1017
127,128, 129
1138

936
448
807
347
1020
104a
1003
157
931
1131
1140
342
TBA 15
1035
351, 355
623
1147

Outdoor Lighting

Original Oil Painting - Artist

Liquid Vinyl Siding

Architectural

Liberty Safes, Generators, John
Cooking Show

Luxury Doors

Window Treatments

Custom Floral Designs-Home/Event
Maine Cedar Hot Tubs

Kitchen Remodeler
Vacations/Time Shares

Fitness Equipment

Customed Designed Jewelry
Paver Stones, Retaining Walls,
Flooring, Wood, Ceramic, Laminate,
Caterer/Dipping Treats-Chocolate
Antigues & Collectibles

Paint & Wallpaper

High End Audio Equipment

Cork Flooring

Wooden Roses

Windows

Table Pads

Sunroom

window Treatments
Artist/Designer/Licensor

Hypnosis Treatment/Weightloss;
Polish Pottery

Landscaping/Lawn Care/Lighting &
Garage Floors & Cabinetry
Limousine Service

Windows, Doors, Siding, Roofing,
Gutters, Patio Enclosures & Garage
Affordable Luxury Bed/Bath Linens
Residential & Commercial Window
Reflecting Light Switch Panels
Back & Neck Pain Solutions
Replacement Windows & Doors
Artist/Sculpture

Mortgage Services

Handcrafted Tableware
Advertising - Direct Mail

German Cookware

Spas & Hot Tubs

Adjustable Beds

String Quartet - Keyboard Artist
Food Plan/At Home Food Service
Bedding/Mattresses

Smart Home systems; Home theaters
Solar Panels



Sonna & Company

Stamford Auction/Braswell Galleries
Stargaze of Connecticut, LLC
State Tile & Marble

Stone Depot

Stone House/The Cake Lady
Strictly Mantels

Studio of Mal Luber

Surecrete Design of Connecticut
Surfaces in Stone

T & M Billiards

Talking Pictures, Inc.

Taste Of Home Entertaining

The Blue Trumpet

The Carousel Museum

The CT Chiropractors

The Edge Counter Top

The Golden Horn

The Hartford Courant

The Hartford Women's Journal
The Maids Of Greater Hartford
The Maine Blanket

The Olive Oil Factory

The Pampered Chef-

The Piano & Clock Shop
ThermArt

Tile America

Tina Wendon - Artist

T-Mobile

Total Balance Orthotics

Touch of Purple

Tri-State Home Improvement, LLC
Unique Silk Batik

United Paint & Wallpaper
Universal Windows, LLC

Valenti 's Painting

Valentina's Home Designs
Venetian Design

Vermont Magazine - At Home Issue
Victorian Gallery

Virginia Peake - Original Oil Paintings
W. Hartford Chamber Commerce/Home Design District

Waddell & Reed

We Know How, LLC - Contemporary Furniture
White Silo Farm & Winery

Wholesale Wallpaper & Window Treatments
William Hosley, Historian

Window Warm-Ups, LLC

Windows Au Naturale

Wing Enterprises

618
166
939
732
829
TBAS5
606
101
912
703
823
540
TBA10
230, 231
TBA11l
1019
1029
612
801
1031
946
170
243
846
929
438a
701
107
1115
1123
1148
942
338
901
1151
818
534
819
817
234
118
Sponsor Pav

943

428, 452
100

729
TBAl1
736

406

945

Custom Area Rugs
Antigues/Furniture

A Magical Night Sky for Home
Historic Home restoration
Supplier of Masonry Materials
Wedding Cakes

Custom Fireplace Mantels

Artist - Portraiture Paintings
Concrete Applications

Marble, Granite, Tile, Cultured Stone
Billiard Tables/Recreation Tables
Lighting Control & Home Theater
Home Entertaining

Home Decor Items

Carousel Horses

Chiropractic Service

Solid Surface Countertops
Oriental Rug Restoration
Newspaper

Women's Publication

Cleaning Service

Handmade Wool Blankets

Oils & Vinegar

Kitchen Accessories

Grandfather Clocks

Fireplace Art

Tile & Marble

Artist

Cellular Phones/T-Mobile
Orthotics

Jewelry Cleaner

Windows, Siding, Remodeling
Silk Wallhangings, Scarves & Bed
Painting & Decorating

Windows, Siding, Exterior Coating
Interior/Exterior Painting; Surfaces;
Interior Design & Window Treatments
Oriental Rugs

Publication

Antiques/Interior Design

Artist, Oil Paintings

Home Improvement, Home Decor,
Construction Related Businesses
Financial Planning

Contemporary Furniture

Specilaty Wines/Berry Wines
Wallpaper/Window Treatments
Historian

Window Treatments & Linens
Window Treatments

Ladders



Wood Functions 545B Creative Cabinetry, Furniture
Wooden Radiator Cabinet Co. 843 Custom Radiator Covers
XANGO 1028 Dietary Beverage Supplement
Zephyr Oriental Rugs 547 Oriental Rugs



