COMPANY	DOOTU	
	BOOTH	PRODUCT_D
143 MAIN	545D	Design Resource Center
"ODDITIES"	806	Sinfully Eclectic Florals Modern Furniture/Accessories
A2Z Home Center	251	
Absolute Air Systems, LLC	1110	Heating & Air Conditioning, HVAC
Absolute Flooring	834	Flooring
Aerus Electrolux	914	Vacuums
Affordable Health Insurance	1119	Health Insurance
Affordable Windows & Siding, LLC	1145	Decks, Remodeling, Roofing, Siding,
Air Temp Mechanical Services, Inc.	924	Heating & Air Conditioning
AJ Decoration	440	Bathroom Accessories
All About Interiors	902	Interior Decorating Services,
Alliance Upholstery	518	Furniture Upholstery
Alpine Air/Ecoquest - OH	1117	Alpine Air/Ecoquest Air Purification
Amazing Sound and Picture	655	Home Automation/Home Theater
American Radiant Technologies, LLC	748	Heating/Cooling/Radiant Floors
Ameriprise Financial	640	Financial Services
Amtico International	746	Luxury Flooring
Antiquarian & Landmarks Society	TBA2	Antique
		Society/Appraisals/Museum/Historic
Architectural Marble & Granite	934	Distirbutor Marlbe & Granite
Artistic Home Remodeling	852	Remodeling/Construction Company
Artwerks - Boni Rothmann	403	Trompe L'Oeuil
ASID CT	903	The American Society of Interior
Auciello Stone	219	Stone Sculpture/Bird Baths/Furniture
AVIP Copr dba Sound Advice Systems	739	Home Entertainment Theater
Basement Systems, Inc.	1118	Basement Waterproofing, Crawl
Bath Fitter	1134	Bath Tub Remodeling/Liners
Beach Hill Custom Refinising	546	Custom Refinsihing
Beds Bunks & Lofts	345	Furniture - Beds, Bunks, Lofts
Bill Selig Jewelers	336	Antique/Estate Jewelry
Billiard Warehouse	651	Pool Tables & Recreation Room
Body Care Resorts, Inc.	625	Massage Chairs & Relaxation
Bottaro - Skolnick Interiors & Fine Furnishings	517	Fine Furniture and Interior Design
Bruce A. Dumas - Artist	124	Original Fine Arts/Paintings
Brush Strokes	512	Restoration, Repair & Remodeling
Budget Blinds	802	Window Treatments
Building Concepts	1051	Four Season Sunrooms & Shuco
C.J. Sprong Country Home & Garden	545	Tables, Cabinets, Bookcases
Cabinet Hardware Specialties	708	Decorative, Architecutral, Furniture
Canton Clayworks	206	Artist - Clayworks
Capitol City Shade & Blind	529	Window Treatments/Shades & Blinds
Carter Ackerman Interiors,LLC	429	Interior Design Services
Central Heating Co.	1012	Heating Systems & Air-Conditioning
Certa Pro Painters	830	Interior/Exterior Painting
Chapter I Fine Home Furnishing & Interior Design	730	Furniture/Interior Design
Chocolate Covered Affairs	TBA6	Chocolate Fountain
Christmas Decor/christmasdecor.com	506	Christmas Decorating of Homes
Clearwater/FJB	1025	Windows, Doors & Sunrooms &
Closet & Storage Concepts	1114	Closet Storage Systems
Collegiate Entrepreneurs	1024	Painting (Interior & Exterior)

Color Tile/Gallo Home Interior, Inc.	1001	Flooring/Carpet & Tile
Connecticut Historical Society Museum	TBA3	Historic Home Restoration
Connecticut Home Interiors	238	Earl Charles Spencer/Althorp Living
CONNECTICUT MAGAZINE	742	Media
Cornubia Gallery	158	Art Gallery
Corporate Designs	548	Corporate/Residential Interior
Country Saunas By Design, MILLETTE Enterprises, LLC	910	Saunas, Builder, Construction,
Craftmasters Windows & Siding, LLC	745	Windows & Doors
Creative Edge Mastershop, Inc.	619	Custom Floor Medallions + Wall
Creative Evolution	538	Artistic murals
Creme Joli Design Company	735	Interior Design
CT Bi-Glass	714	Old Wood Window Specialists
CT Shower & Bath Enclosure Design	734	Custom Glass Shower/Bath
CTPhonebook.com	1046	Internet Advertising
		5
Cunningham Supply & Showroom	711	Plumbing & Supplies
Custom Basements of CT, LLC	1045	Custom Design Basement
Custom Framing Depot	710	Custom Framing/Art-Prints-
D.P.U.C.	1011	Utilities
Debbie Lake Home Products	1,153,923	Micro Fiber Mop & Cloths/Quick n'
		Brite/Rubber Broom/Misting
Delano Bros. Landscaping	1042	Landscaping/Water Gardens/Lawn
Design Resource Center	545D	Resource Center For Interior
Design Works	831	Residential Design
Diana Lyn Cote - Artist	104	Artist
Direct Buy	1040	Buying Club
Divine Treasures, LLC	TBA8	Custom made natural chocolates
Doctor Tint	508	Solar Glass Tinting -
done by me	245	House Portraits & Antique Samplers
Douro Granite & Marble LLC	1038	Granite & Marble Products
DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen	1111	Kitchen Cabinets/Bath Remodeling
Dynamic Audio, Visual & Security	523	Home Automation & Home Integration
Earth Renovators	1124	Landscaping & Design
East Coast Air Hyla	928	Vacuum Systems
Eclectic Design Concepts, LLC	747	Interior Decorating
Eden North Company, Inc.	1036	Alomae Natural Products
Elements in Design, Inc.	608	Hardwood Flooring
Ethan Allen IDC	445	
		Furniture & Interior Design Services
Ethnic Expressions	203	Home Accessories
Everlasting Woods	314	Custom Everlasting Wood Furniture
Fabulous Floors Magazine	617	Flooring Magazine - Consumer
Factory Direct Hot Tubs	551	Hot Tubs
Far Eastern Furnishings	417	Oriental Style Teak Furniture
Feiner Antiques	162	Antiques/Furniture Restoration
Fine Art, Ltd.	223	Fine Art Oil Paintings
Fine Arts Studios	638	Mixed Media Sculptures/Wood,
Fintastic Aquariums	724	Aquariums
Fireplace Mantels Etc.	329	Stone Fireplace Mantel
Fountain Factory, Inc.	214	Fountains & Hand Carved Gifts of
		SemiPrecious Stones & Marble
Franklin Painting LLC	938	Painting
Franklin Workshop	247	Stone & Wood Sculpture
		-

Fresh Coat	723	Interior Painting
Funky & Fun Designs By Julie	173	Custom Bead Work
G. W., Inc. Water Conditioning	1014	Water Purification
Gloria Li	242	Watercolor Paintings
Goldsmith & Lombardo	704	Flooring
Gorneault Cabinet Refinishing	814	Refinish Wood Cabinets
Grace's Place	519	Custom Draperies
Great Vacation Destinations	917	Vacations Destinations
Green Acres Garden	217	Elaborate Bird Houses/Garden Items
Green Demolitions	503	Charity
Greensleaves Custom Gardens	631	Custom Garden Designs
H&S Group LLC - Fiamma	438	Fireplaces/Accessories
Hartford Artist's Open Studio	121	Artist's Collective Group
Have A Heart Children's Cancer Society	TBA4	Children's Cancer Fund Raising
Heartwood Cabinet Refacing	1034	Cabinet Refacing
Highland Window Company	808	Windows
Holland Kitchens & Bath, LLC	738	Ktichen & Bath Design
Home Club of America, Inc.	1125	Home Improvement/Cabinet
nome of ab of America, me.	1120	Refacing/Windows/Sears Home
Home Comfort Now	442	Basement Remodeling, Furniture &
Home Decor Designs	407	Home Interior Decorating & Furniture
Home Designs By Bruno	535	Custom Designs, Construction & New
Home Design District	Sponsor Pav	Home Décor, Home Improvement,
	-	construction Related Businesses
Home Goods	542	Home Decor Items
Hope R. Angier	201	Hand Painted Fireboards, Wall
		Hangings, Murals, Theorem Painting,
Horizon Travel	845	Vacation Club/Travel Agency
Infinity Replacement Windows by HWS	707	Replacement Windows
Innerglass Window Systems	842	Glass Interior Storm Window
Innovative Ways, Inc.	1023	Massagers
InnSeasons Resorts	851	Hotels, Resorts in New England
Interiors By Decorating Den	434	Interior Decorator/Designs
Iron Studio Ltd.	810	Wrought Iron Accessories
Island Teak	236	Teak Furniture
Jacaranda Fine Art, LLC	229	Original Oil Paintings
Jeanne Manzelli	743	Mural Paintor/ Publication
John Paul Custom Draperies	839	Custom Draperies & Upholstery
JWM Architects	430	Architectual Design
Karen Kelly	430 545C	Decorative Painting
•		-
Kelham Polish Pottery & Stoneware For Home	334	Polish Pottery
Kexel's Creations	181	Cutom made Jewelry
Kingswood Kitchens	1129	Custom Cabinetry
Kitchen & Bath Design Consultants	531	Kitchen/Bath Design Conslts
Kitchen Craft	1006	Cookware -West Bend
Kitchen Magic	1107	Cabinet Refacing
Kitchens By Artisan Restoration, LLC	706	Custom Kitchens
Kowalski Furniture Design	317	Custom Furniture
Lacey Tiles & Pottery	331	Custom Tiles, Pottery, Cabinet
Lapila's Renovations LLC	1002	Remodeling/Kitchens & Bath
Laser Tapestry	838	Laser Images on Stone/Murals

Lighthouse Landscape Lighting	1120	Outdoor Lighting
Linda Tenukis - Artist	114	Original Oil Painting - Artist
LiquaCoat of Connecticut	947	Liquid Vinyl Siding
Lo Dion Design Build	630	Architectural
Lomac, LTD	1142	Liberty Safes, Generators, John
Lustre Craft	1047	Cooking Show
Luxury Door of New England	812	Luxury Doors
M & F Reis, Inc.	507	Window Treatments
Magnolia's Florals	520	Custom Floral Designs-Home/Event
Maine Cedar Hot Tubs, Inc.	1010	Maine Cedar Hot Tubs
Mark Brady Kitchens	715	Kitchen Remodeler
Marriott Vacation Club International	1053	Vacations/Time Shares
Matrix Fitness Equipment	751	Fitness Equipment
Menagerie	215	Customed Designed Jewelry
Merwin Mason Supply	401	Paver Stones, Retaining Walls,
Mohawk Industries	645	Flooring, Wood, Ceramic, Laminate,
Myles Catering, LLC	TBA7a	Caterer/Dipping Treats-Chocolate
Nadeau's Auction Gallery	319	Antiques & Collectibles
National Paint & Wallpaper	339	Paint & Wallpaper
Natural Audio	753	High End Audio Equipment
Natural Cork	642	Cork Flooring
Natural Cork Nature's Course	451	Wooden Roses
	951	Windows
New England Sash, Inc.		
Nutmeg Table Pads	1103	Table Pads
Owens Corning Sunrooms	919 720-	Sunroom
Paramount Gallery	736a	window Treatments
Patricia Brubaker - Artist/Designer	301	Artist/Designer/Licensor
Positive Changes	1015	Hypnosis Treatment/Weightloss;
Pottery A La Carte	171	Polish Pottery
Preferred Properties Landscaping, Inc.	501	Landscaping/Lawn Care/Lighting &
Premier Garage	1017	Garage Floors & Cabinetry
Premier Limousine		Limousine Service
Prime Windows, LLC	1138	Windows, Doors, Siding, Roofing, Gutters, Patio Enclosures & Garage
Private Quarters	936	Affordable Luxury Bed/Bath Linens
Pro-Film	448	Residential & Commercial Window
Reflect & Glow	807	Reflecting Light Switch Panels
Relax The Back	347	Back & Neck Pain Solutions
Rescom Exteriors	1020	Replacement Windows & Doors
Richard Jaworowski - Sculpture	104a	Artist/Sculpture
Right Trac Financial Group	1003	Mortgage Services
Rovegno Designs	157	Handcrafted Tableware
RSVP Publications	931	Advertising - Direct Mail
Scaledown Cookware	1131	German Cookware
	1140	Spas & Hot Tubs
Scarritt Spas & Hot Tubs		•
Select Comfort	342 TDA 15	Adjustable Beds
Shilakowsky String Quartet	TBA 15	String Quartet - Keyboard Artist
Shop At Home Food Service	1035	Food Plan/At Home Food Service
Sleepy's - The Mattress Professionals	351, 355	Bedding/Mattresses
Smart Home & Theater	623	Smart Home systems; Home theaters
SolarBrite, LLC	1147	Solar Panels

	040	
Sonna & Company	618	Custom Area Rugs
Stamford Auction/Braswell Galleries	166	Antiques/Furniture
Stargaze of Connecticut, LLC	939	A Magical Night Sky for Home
State Tile & Marble	732	Historic Home restoration
Stone Depot	829	Supplier of Masonry Materials
Stone House/The Cake Lady	TBA5	Wedding Cakes
Strictly Mantels	606	Custom Fireplace Mantels
Studio of Mal Luber	101	Artist - Portraiture Paintings
Surecrete Design of Connecticut	912	Concrete Applications
Surfaces in Stone	703	Marble, Granite, Tile, Cultured Stone
T & M Billiards	823	Billiard Tables/Recreation Tables
Talking Pictures, Inc.	540	Lighting Control & Home Theater
Taste Of Home Entertaining	TBA10	Home Entertaining
The Blue Trumpet	230, 231	Home Decor Items
The Carousel Museum	TBA11	Carousel Horses
The CT Chiropractors	1019	Chiropractic Service
The Edge Counter Top	1029	Solid Surface Countertops
The Golden Horn	612	Oriental Rug Restoration
The Hartford Courant	801	Newspaper
The Hartford Women's Journal	1031	Women's Publication
The Maids Of Greater Hartford	946	Cleaning Service
The Maine Blanket	170	Handmade Wool Blankets
The Olive Oil Factory	243	Oils & Vinegar
The Pampered Chef-	846	Kitchen Accessories
The Piano & Clock Shop	929	Grandfather Clocks
ThermArt	438a	Fireplace Art
Tile America	701	Tile & Marble
Tina Wendon - Artist	107	Artist
T-Mobile	1115	Cellular Phones/T-Mobile
Total Balance Orthotics	1123	Orthotics
Touch of Purple	1148	Jewelry Cleaner
Tri-State Home Improvement, LLC	942	-
•		Windows, Siding, Remodeling
Unique Silk Batik	338	Silk Wallhangings, Scarves & Bed
United Paint & Wallpaper	901	Painting & Decorating
Universal Windows, LLC	1151	Windows, Siding, Exterior Coating
Valenti 's Painting	818	Interior/Exterior Painting; Surfaces;
Valentina's Home Designs	534	Interior Design & Window Treatments
Venetian Design	819	Oriental Rugs
Vermont Magazine - At Home Issue	817	Publication
Victorian Gallery	234	Antiques/Interior Design
Virginia Peake - Original Oil Paintings	118	Artist, Oil Paintings
W. Hartford Chamber Commerce/Home Design District	Sponsor Pav	Home Improvement, Home Decor, Construction Related Businesses
Waddell & Reed	943	Financial Planning
We Know How, LLC - Contemporary Furniture	428, 452	Contemporary Furniture
White Silo Farm & Winery	100	Specilaty Wines/Berry Wines
Wholesale Wallpaper & Window Treatments	729	Wallpaper/Window Treatments
William Hosley, Historian	TBA1	Historian
Window Warm-Ups, LLC	736	Window Treatments & Linens
Windows Au Naturale	406	Window Treatments
Wing Enterprises	945	Ladders
	0-10	

Wood Functions	545B	Creative Cabinetry, Furniture
Wooden Radiator Cabinet Co.	843	Custom Radiator Covers
XANGO	1028	Dietary Beverage Supplement
Zephyr Oriental Rugs	547	Oriental Rugs